
About this Parcel

0Depth

391601401019100

Legal Description

561

RANGE 1S N PT LOT 19

Frontage

Roll Number

17 ACRESArea

A1 (21831 Cooks Rd)
A1-17-T ( 21890 Muncey Rd)

A1 (21887 Cooks Rd)
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4
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4

172

168
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140

Proposed New

Dwelling 3218 SQFT

Ground Floor Area

26
0

80

60

10
0

Existing Dwelling to
remain during the
Construction of New
Dwelling. Existing To
be demolished after
construction is
complete and within
the time line set out
by the Municipality
and County


